
VOLUNTEER
OPPORTUNITIES

 
 

   

CENTER FOR LEADERSHIP    2nd Wed @ 4:30 PM                           Chair: Brooks Powell | bpowell@bokapowell.com  Kevin Haley | kevin.haley@wellsfargo.com  

CFL ALUMNI   1st Thurs @ 4:30PM            Co-Chairs: Scott Martin | smartin@mcrightsmith.com Sadie Fitzpatrick | sadie.fitzpatrick@huschblackwell.com 

EDUCATION COMMITTEE    3rd Tues @ 8:30 AM                        Chairs: John Brooks | jbrooks@ghc-arch.com Murl Richardson | MRichardson@prefrei.com 

COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE    4th Thurs @ 8:30 AM                                                    Chair: Joni Margotta | jmargotta@rinerengineering.com 

MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE & ADVISORY BOARD    4th Fri – MC @ 10:30 AM | AB @ 11:30 AM         Open to ULI Officers, Committee Chairs & Major 

Sponsors 

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE    1st Wed @ 8:30 AM             Co-Chairs: John Wilson | jwilson@republictitle.com     Erin Bordelon | erin.bordelon@gmail.com   

PROGRAMS COMMITTEE    2nd Tues @ 8:30 AM        Co-Chairs: Tim Glass | tglass@lascolinas.org      Rachel Dillard | rdillard@bankoftexas.com  

  

WOMEN’S LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE    3rd Tues @ 4:30 PM               Chair: Rachel Coward | rcoward@tncdev.com Alexis Semach | alexis@fapeinado.com  

YOUNG LEADER EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE    2nd Wed @ 7:30 AM                                                 Chair: Michaela Gunter | michaela.gunter@greystar.com 

The following committees and Task Forces meet on call, contact chair for more information: 

• IMPACT AWARDS – Marsha Getto-Aikens | mgettoaikens@hksinc.com  Alexis Kanter | alexis.kanter@am.jll.com Will Pender | wpender@a-p.com   

• NEXT GROUP (Members ages 35-45) – Chris Guice | CGuice@Austin-Ind.com Leander Johnson | ljohnson@koapartners.com  

• SPONSORSHIP – John Brownlee | john.brownlee@am.jll.com  

• TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE PANEL COMMITTEE – Karl Zavitkovsky - KZavitkovsky@gmail.com  Carl Pankratz - carl@blackacrecommercial.com  

• UNIVERSITY OUTREACH – Nate Leifeld nleifeld@bri-re.com  Jordan Millet jmillet@bbptx.com  

• EDUCATION COMMITTEE – John Brooks | jbrooks@lpadesignstudios.com,    Murl Richardson | MRichardson@prefrei.com  

• YLG BUILDING INDUSTRY LEADERS – Kenzie Porter  kenzie.porter@kimley-horn.com    

 
THE FOLLOWING COMMITTEES FOCUS ON INITIATIVES IN TARRANT COUNTY: 

 
• TARRANT COUNTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – Michael Bennett - mbennett@bbptx.com  

• MEMBERSHIP – Dana Compton | dcompton@ridgemont.com  

• NEXT GROUP (Members ages 35-45) – Carlo Andreani | candreani@pkce.com  

• PROGRAMS – Steve Mundt | smundt@landgroupinc.com  

• SPONSORSHIP – Bo Trainor | bo.Trainor@pelotonland.com 

• WOMEN’S LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE – Shelby DeMartino | Shelby.DeMartino@kimley-horn.com  Rachel Coward | rcoward@tncdev.com  

• YOUNG LEADERS – Open  

 

LPC Task Force Chair – Kelly Ansley | kelly.ansley@stewart.com  
 

CDC Community Development (Single Family) Chairs:  Larry Corson | LCorson@wilbowusa.com,   Tracy Simmons | tracy@simmonsmc.com    

CRC Commercial / Retail Council Chair: Barry Brown | barry.brown@am.jll.com  

HDC Hotel Development Council Chairs: Carolyn Frani | Carolyn@carolynfrani.com,    Ryan Martin | RDMartin@leoadaly.com   

HELSC Health, Education & Life Sciences Council 
Chairs: Andrew Schumer | Andrew.Schendle@aecom.com,   
Travis Leissner | Travis.Leissner@hoeferwysocki.com  

OPC Office Product Council Chair: Don Powell | dpowell@bokapowell.com  

IPC Industrial Product Council Chair: Jason Nunley| jnunley@ulrllc.com  

MFC Multi-Family Council Chair: Drew Kile | DKile@ipausa.com  

MUC Mixed-Use Council Chairs: Paris Rutherford |Paris@catalysturban.com,    LB Byars | Larry.Byars@callisonrtkl.com  

SSDC Small Scale Development Council 
Chairs: Nadia Christian | nchristian@wolverineinterests.com  
Kevin McGlaun | kmcglaun@m4realtyadvisors.com    

TOD Transit-Oriented Development Council 
Chairs: Rebecca Tudor | Rebecca@twinroseinvestments.com   
Brandon Palanker | brandon@3blstrategies.com  

 

ULI Offices are located at 
660 North Pearl Street, Suite 650, Dallas, TX 75201 
 
For more information, call us at 214-880-8788, 
or email us at DallasFortWorth@ULI.org 

LOCAL PRODUCT COUNCILS: *Each Council establishes its own meeting schedule and dues. A separate application for participation is required. 
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